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surAsAgaIvie e { uwitu ) GIRO System Detail Report Wi 1
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited By Account FudAud 10/7/2550
Office [ Branch : Customer Company
Company Name : nudda, {don,dvaahu)
Service Type : 02 SALARY
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wndEnng fufia
wing¥ad edai
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wwilan & nasa
wnaddnd adoyan
ygeusiau dvativin
umlsehng druviag
wwAduu nryufiung
wadniu dutluusa
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123-0-00313-4
034-1-64209-6
034-1-62640-6
034-1-62544-2
034-1-77651-3
026-1-21857-3
034-1-64427-7
034-1-66626-2
034-1-64276-2
(34-1-64605-9
034-1-65251-2
034-1-84591-5
034-1-63038-1
026-1-12376-9
191-1-30885-8
026-1-12550-8
034-1-63055-1
034-1-63186-8
034-1-63153-1
034-1-62975-8
034-1-64456-0
034-1-64424-2
034-1-64199-5
034-1-64364-5
026-1-12323-8
034-1-62461-6
034-1-62633-3
034-1-64244-4
034-1-64578-8
034-1-71246-9
026-1-12356-3
034-1-64171-5
034-1-60314-7
034-1-62908-1
034-1-62793-3
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AEwdnu-sla
dnandou-awd
Aaduu-ann
AlaIEIu-gIn
AnATdou-gIv
AEWinu-guy
Anandou-auy
a3 nu-naR
Anadau-nAa
A¥ne-diuiy
A¥nE-0Uey
f1¥ne1-Uungy
AThrI-UueY
Andnm-duney
Adnm-dungy
ar¥nm-Ununey
A¥nu-ada
A¥nwI-T1A
A¥nEI-FuY
Arhm-gun
A¥nE-aan
AfnH-®an
fr¥nm-aan
fdnm-dain
AdnE-nny
A¥nw-nny
ar¥hm-nAa
A¥nu-naa
AAE-aNN
A¥NE-aN
drfps-ann
Afae-awy
dAr¥am-avid

A¥nm-anl

15,000.00

7,500.00
5,700.00
1,500.00
1,950.00
1,800.00
2,430.00
4,120.00
6,090.00
1,950.00

370.00
2,160.00
2,005.00
2,000.00
1,398.00

512.00
4,717.00
1,095.00
3,090.00

229.00
2,600.00

287.00

570.00
1,445.00
3,265.00

640.00

750.00
3,705.00
7,125.00
5,161.00
5,772.00
1,285.00

650.00

461.00

474.00
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Krung Thai 8ank Public Company Limited By Account

Office [/ Branch : Customer Company
Company Name : mla. {(d197,A11niu)
Service Type : 02 SALARY
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36 wwagWund  wthavin 034-1-65257-1 C A¥pm-dnn 1,050.00

37 wwfis ygyuan 034-1-82040-7 C ANE-ann 2,895.00

38 wyada Yolaauiuudd 034-1-62544-2 C Adnm-avn 477.00

39 wumaflau @i 026-1-19967-6 C Mine-avn 4,698.00
gansiuviavun Fununonisvhidys 39 Ealilil piTy R ] 108,926.00
Fnunam ARy d 0 AU 0.00

End Of Report




